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BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA 201311000-53-1/1

No. Name Position Age Height
(CM)

Weight
(KG)

Int.M Int.G

Average

Rnk. Name Function

2
3
5
11
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
22
23
24
26
44

MILICEVIC Ivan
JANKOVIC Stefan
GRADAN Elmir
BUBALO Petar
MEMIC Elis
HALILKOVIC Damir
SERDAREVIC Denis
KASUMOVIC Tarik
PERIC Josip
BEZBRADICA Nemanja
NOVLJANIN Amer
MALINOVIC Dejan
MILAS Ivan
ERES Josip
AJKUNIC Said 
ZULFIC Muhamed

Left Wing
Center Back
Pivot
Right Back
Right Back
Pivot
Goalkeeper
Left Back
Center Back
Left Back
Goalkeeper
Right Back
Left Back
Right Wing
Center Back
Right Wing

20
20
19
20
20
21
21
20
21
20
21
21
20
18
20
21

 20.2

185
189
188
190
195
190
200
202
180
192
185
191
196
190
190
189

190.8

74
86
90
80
92
98
100
90
77
90
82
94
87
80
90
78

 86.8

B

C

D

E

F

A

GRBAVAC Zdenko

MARINKOVIC Goran

ANTONIC Nemanja

BUKVA Tarik

BULJUGIC Edin

TAHIROVIC Enid

HEAD COACH

ASSISTANT COACH

PHYSIOTHERAPIST

ASSISTANT COACH

DOCTOR

ASSISTANT COACH

07/08/1992
20/08/1992
28/12/1993
01/08/1992
08/02/1993
10/05/1992
06/07/1992
08/08/1992
05/06/1992
14/09/1992
24/02/1992
12/04/1992
15/10/1992
19/03/1995
17/05/1993
13/05/1992

Birth Date Club

Capljina (BIH)
Borac mtel Banja Luka (BIH)
Borac mtel Banja Luka (BIH)
HG Varel (GER)
Bosna BH Telecom Sarajevo (BIH)
Bosna BH Telecom Sarajevo (BIH)
Fenix Toulouse (FRA)
Gotzenhein (GER)
Bosna BH Telecom Sarajevo (BIH)
Borac mtel Banja Luka (BIH)
HC Midjyilland (DEN)
Borac mtel Banja Luka (BIH)
Borac mtel Banja Luka (BIH)
Izvidjac Mi Grupa Ljubuski (BIH)
HK Drott Halmstat
Bosna BH Telecom Sarajevo (BIH)

Late Replacement Notice

17-07-2013  12 Replaced 1 CAVAR Josip 

22/07/2013  20 Replaced 12 SARAC Damjan 

Replaced Player

1
12

CAVAR Josip
SARAC Damjan

Goalkeeper
Goalkeeper

03/10/1993
09/01/1992

19
21

IK Redbergslid (SWE)
Zrinjski Mostar (BIH)

197
182

89
80
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